General information about company

Scrip code 539983

NSE Symbol na

MSEI Symbol na

ISIN INE403L01015

Name of the company

Sidh Automobiles Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of I;O't?f I\LO‘ oF Ul a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid artly —|shares 1os. of shares - X
Category | .y, eholder | shareholders up equity paid-up |underlying  shares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | held (VII) Total as
() () shares quity pository er SCRR, 1957)
h Recei = (IV D 4 a % of
h gl gy | ELEDEE | B IVt |Vl Asavsor |Class  [Classipo) |07 o)
held (V) | (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 733350 733350 |24.76 733350 733350 (24.76
Group
(B) Public 1076 2228950 2228950 |75.24 2228950 2228950 | 75.24
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 1078 2962300 2962300 | 100 2962300 2962300 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
e arrants . £ sa%
securities . and No. Of |of diluted O f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o Warrants share WG R | NG, gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory AR Mol
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24.76 0
Group
(B) Public 75.24 2092550 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2092550 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shar;—:‘holdlng Number of Voting R{ghts held in
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. ol o, @
Category & Nos. Of ful%/ paid: Sh?iresl . lslh?ges shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | P24 tup e t %n G .}émg (\(/?II) _ (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity | equity | Jepository = |as per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957 Class Class Total
) (VIID) Total @]
held (IV) {1\?)1(1 (V) %;;— As a % of eg: X eg:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) HaGIeAs [Vl RRons 733350 733350 |24.76 733350 733350 [24.76
undivided Family
fl‘;b'TOtal (&) 2 733350 733350 [24.76 733350 733350 |24.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 733350 733350 |24.76 733350 733350 [24.76
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |1063 140800 140800 |4.75 140800 140800 |4.75
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) N 7 972500 972500 |32.83 972500 972500 |32.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
1) Bodies Corporate |5 972650 972650 |32.83 972650 972650 |[32.83
(m) iy QUes 1 143000 143000 |4.83 143000 143000 |4.83
(specify)
al)b'T"tal (B) 1076 2228950 2228950 | 75.24 2228950 2228950 | 75.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1076 2228950 2228950 | 75.24 2228950 2228950 |75.24
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o 1078 2962300 2962300 [ 100 2962300 2962300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Dol 1078 2962300 2962300 [ 100 2962300 2962300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding N Number of Shares
= umber of
,asa % . pledged or -
. Locked in X Sub-categorization ¢
assuming full Sl (O] otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered (XIII)
No. Of No. of Shares of
Shares X Underlying |convertible Number of
. Shares X ies X
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIG | convertible |as a Asa % held in
tibl Outstanding it ¢ of d terialized
convertible |- C o securities percentage No. ltotal | No As a % of total | dematerialized | g1, Sub-
securities (Xi) and No. Of |of diluted . - | Shares held form (XIV) category | category
X) Warrants share (a) |Shares | (a) (b) @ (i)
(Xi) (a) capital) held
XI)= (VII)+ (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 24.76 0
Sub-Total (A) 24.76 0
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24.76 0
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 4.75 5000 0 0
(h) 32.83 972400 0 0
(1)) 32.83 972150 0 0
(m) 4.83 143000 0 0
?;b'TOtal (B) 75.24 2092550 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 75.24 2092550 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2092550
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2092550
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 | Textual
percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

"The Demat Accounts of the Promoters have been frozen for Debit and Credit by the Depositories
in compliance with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/12/2015 dated November 30, 2015. The
Company is in the process of revocation of Suspension of its securities. Once the revocation
process is over and the Company has paid the SOP penalties imposed on it, the accounts of the
Promoters will be unfrozen and the shares will be dematerialised"




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders | PUJA MITTAL URVASHI MITTAL Click here to go back
()

PAN (II) ADCPM2465N ADCPM?2440D Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

369100 364250 733350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

369100 364250 733350

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.46 12.3 24.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 369100 364250 733350

Class eg:y

Total 369100 364250 733350

Total as a % of
Total Voting 12.46 12.3 24.76
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.46 12.3 24.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

dematerialized 2 Y g
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

ARTHMATETECH
PRIVATE LIMITED

TVISHA CORPORATE
ADVISORS LLP

SEND GRID
CONSULTANCY LLP

V CATS
CONSULTANCY
LLP

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAICP6736A

AAQFT6124L

AETFS0029Q

AAVFV9061H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

550500

146050

139100

136500

972150

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

550500

146050

139100

136500

972150

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.58

4.93

4.7

4.61

32.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

550500

146050

139100

136500

972150

Class eg:y

Total

550500

146050

139100

136500

972150

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

18.58

4.93

4.7

4.61

32.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

18.58

4.93

4.7

4.61

32.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

550500

146050

139100

136500

972150

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

B

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
D

HARVIND KUMAR
BALECHA

BRIJ NATH
GUPTA

RAJIVE
KUMAR

LAKHAN
SINGH

ABHISHEK
GUPTA

SUSHANT
SAXENA

DEEPAK
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AFEPB8270N

AAOPG2824]

AVJPK1359C

JNPPS1858R

AEMPG6483K

BVBPS9798A

AHWPA2082K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

146700

146700

143300

141000

133400

121200

140200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

146700

146700

143300

141000

133400

121200

140200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.95

4.95

4.84

4.76

4.5

4.09

4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

146700

146700

143300

141000

133400

121200

140200

Class eg:y

Total

146700

146700

143300

141000

133400

121200

140200

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.95

4.95

4.84

4.76

4.5

4.09

4.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.95

4.95

4.84

4.76

4.5

4.09

4.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146700

146700

143300

141000

133400

121200

140100

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
®

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
()

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 972500
(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

972500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 972500

Class eg:y

Total 972500

Total as a % of
Total Voting 32.83
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

32.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 972400
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category /

More than 1 More than 1 percentage of shareholding
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAOHA1491D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

143000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

143000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143000

Class eg:y

Total

143000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

143000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) v

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







