General information about company									
Scrip code	539983								
NSE Symbol	na								
MSEI Symbol	na								
ISIN	INE403L01015								
Name of the company	Sidh Automobiles Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights h curities (IX			
Category di (I) Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ $(VI)$	(VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76		
(B)	Public	1076	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1078	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100		

			Table I - S	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied secu	urities		
Category of (I) Category of Underlying shareholder (II) Convertible		Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorizatior	
	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.76					0		
(B)	Public				75.24					2092550	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					2092550	0	0

Tal	ble II - Statemo	ent showing	g sharel	nolding	g pattern	of the F	Promoter an	d Prom	oter (	Group		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Rights h curities (IX		
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
А	Table II - Statemer	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	733350			733350	24.76	733350		733350	24.76	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Publi	c sharehol	der		•			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)										
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1063	140800			140800	4.75	140800		140800	4.75	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	972500			972500	32.83	972500		972500	32.83	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	5	972650			972650	32.83	972650		972650	32.83	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	143000			143000	4.83	143000		143000	4.83	
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1076	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1076	2228950			2228950	75.24	2228950		2228950	75.24	
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non I	Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1078	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100	
Total (A+B+C )		1078	2962300			2962300	100	2962300		2962300	100	

	Table	II - Stateme	ent showing	g shareholdi	ng p	oattern	of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group	
			No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Loci	nber of ked in res (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares lged or erwise umbered (XIII)		Sub-categ	gorization o
Sr.	Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter Group			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				24.76					0		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.76					0		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.76					0		
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder			
(1)	Institutions (	Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)									
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	(s)							
(4)	Non-instituti	ons									
(g)				4.75					5000	0	0
(h)				32.83					972400	0	0
(1)				32.83					972150	0	0
(m)				4.83					143000	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				75.24					2092550	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				75.24					2092550	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2092550		
Total (A+B+C )				100					2092550		
Disclosure of percentage	notes in case (	of promoter he	oliding in dem	aterialsed form	ı is le	ss than (	100	Textual Information(1)			

	Text Block
Textual Information()	"The Demat Accounts of the Promoters have been frozen for Debit and Credit by the Depositories in compliance with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/12/2015 dated November 30, 2015. The Company is in the process of revocation of Suspension of its securities. Once the revocation process is over and the Company has paid the SOP penalties imposed on it, the accounts of the Promoters will be unfrozen and the shares will be dematerialised"

	Ind	lividuals/Hindu undivided Fami	ly
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUJA MITTAL	URVASHI MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADCPM2465N	ADCPM2440D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	369100	364250	733350
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	369100	364250	733350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.46	12.3	24.76
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•
Class eg:X	369100	364250	733350
Class eg:y			
Total	369100	364250	733350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.46	12.3	24.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.46	12.3	24.76
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	l res pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	proaged of other wise cheur		
As a % of total			
Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter					

		Bodies Corp	orate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARTHMATETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	TVISHA CORPORATE ADVISORS LLP	SEND GRID CONSULTANCY LLP	V CATS CONSULTANCY LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALCP6736A	AAQFT6124L	AETFS0029Q	AAVFV9061H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	550500	146050	139100	136500	972150
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	550500	146050	139100	136500	972150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.58	4.93	4.7	4.61	32.82
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	550500	146050	139100	136500	972150
Class eg:y					
Total	550500	146050	139100	136500	972150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.58	4.93	4.7	4.61	32.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.58	4.93	4.7	4.61	32.82
	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	550500	146050	139100	136500	972150
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	tion of obcase				
Sub-categoriza	uon of shares				

## Shareholding (No. of shares) under Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

Individu	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholder	s holding no	ominal shar	e capital in e	xcess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARVIND KUMAR BALECHA	BRIJ NATH GUPTA	RAJIVE KUMAR	LAKHAN SINGH	ABHISHEK GUPTA	SUSHANT SAXENA	DEEPAK AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AFEPB8270N	AAOPG2824J	AVJPK1359C	JNPPS1858R	AEMPG6483K	BVBPS9798A	AHWPA2082
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	146700	146700	143300	141000	133400	121200	140200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	146700	146700	143300	141000	133400	121200	140200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	4.95	4.84	4.76	4.5	4.09	4.73
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each	class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	146700	146700	143300	141000	133400	121200	140200
Class eg:y	146500	146500	140000	141000	100400	404000	1.400.00
Total Total as a % of Total Voting	4.95	146700 4.95	143300 4.84	141000 4.76	133400 4.5	121200 4.09	140200 4.73
rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	4.95	4.84	4.76	4.5	4.09	4.73
	ked in shares (XII)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	146700	146700	143300	141000	133400	121200	140100
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
1							

Su (i)	lb-category	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Su (ii)	ıb-category )	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Su (iii	ıb-category i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	972500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	972500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.83
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	972500
Class eg:y	
	972500
rights	32.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.83
	xed in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	972400
Reason for not p	providing PAN
Reason for not	
providing PAN	

Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	

	Any Other (specify)	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1						
Category	1 HUF						
Category /	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAOHA1491D	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143000	0					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	0					
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	143000	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	143000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.83	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.83	0					
	Imber of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	143000	0					

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		